
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50

Espresso
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino

                                           CUP
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£2.00

Flat White
Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Tea (English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea)

£2.00 £3.00

SINGLE   •   DOUBLE   •   CUP

Milk Alternatives AvailableH O T  D R I N K S

Other Monkey Brewing Four Candles • Golden Ale 3.8%
Other Monkey Brewing Ten Thousand Lies • Best Bitter 4.5%
Colchester Brewery Colchester Number 1 • Local Best Bitter 4.1%
Yardbird • Pale Ale 4%
Road Hog • House Bitter 4%

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40

£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
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Dea Del Mare Pinot Grigio • Italy 12.5%
Roundstone Bay Sauvignon Blanc • NZ 12.5%
Dea Del Mare Pinot Grigio • Blush Italy 12%
KWV Collection Chardonnay • South Africa 13%
The Accomplice Shiraz • Australia 13.5%
Vinecrafter Merlot • South Africa 14.5%
Camarada Malbec • Argentina 13%
Dea del Mare Prosecco • Italy 11%

£6.10
£7.40
£6.10
£6.10
£6.10
£6.10
£6.30
£6.90

£7.30
£8.90
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.50

£9.70
£11.80
£9.70
£9.70
£9.70
£9.70

£10.00

£24.40
£29.60
£24.40
£24.40
£24.40
£24.40
£25.00
£27.40

W I N E 1 2 5 M L 1 7 5 M L 2 5 0 M L B O T T L E

Delirium Tremens • Belgian Blonde Beer 8.5%  330ml

Delirium Red • Belgian Fruit Beer 8.0% 330ml

Delirium Nocturnum • Belgian Dark Beer 8.5% 330ml

Früli  • Belgian White Strawberry Beer 4.1%  330ml

Peroni • Lager 5.1%  330ml   
Sol • Mexican Lager 4.2%  330ml

Mongozo Mango • Belgian Fruit Beer 3.6%  330ml 
Mongozo Coconut • Belgian Fruit Beer 3.6%  330ml

Mongozo Pilsner • Premium Pilsner 5%  330ml

Old Mout Cider Berries and Cherries • Cider 4% 500ml

Old Mout Cider Pineapple and Raspberry • Cider 4% 500ml

Old Mout Cider Kiwi and Lime • Cider 4% 500ml 

£6.80
£6.80
£7.30
£5.70
£4.30
£3.90

£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
 £5.80
£5.80

B O T T L E S  &  C A N S

Peroni Libera • Alcohol Free Lager 0.0% 330ml

Paulaner Hefe Weisse • Alcohol Free Weissbier 0.0% 500ml

Old Mout Berries and Cherries  • Alcohol Free Cider 0.0% 500ml

Lervig No Worries • Non Alcoholic IPA 0.5% 330ml

Guinness • Alcohol Free Stout 0.0% 440ml  
£4.20
£4.20
£4.40

£4.20
£5.80

N O  &  L O W

£6.10
£7.60
£5.90
£5.80
£6.70
£5.80
£6.70
£6.20
£6.50
£5.20
£6.50
£7.10
£5.60
£6.70

£4.30
£5.30
£4.10
£4.10
£4.70
£4.10
£4.70
£4.30
£4.60
£3.60
£4.60
£5.00
£3.90
£4.70

£3.10
£3.90
£3.00
£3.00
£3.40
£3.00
£3.40
£3.20
£3.30
£2.70
£3.30
£3.60
£2.90
£3.40

£2.00
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00

Other Monkey Brewing Great Journey Begins • Pale Ale 4.5%
Other Monkey Brewing Sank In Submarine Light • NEIPA 6.0%
Other Monkey Brewing Dreaming of Evil • Sweet Stout 4.7%
Other Monkey Brewing Forsake Future Days • Helles Lager 4.0%
Camden Hells • Pale Lager 4.6%
Paulaner Münchner Hell • Munich Lager 4.9% 
Estrella Galicia • Premium Spanish Lager 4.7%
LERVIG House Party • Norwegian Unfiltered Pale 4.0%
Level Head • Session Pale Ale 4%
Prior Life • All day IPA 3.4%
Hazy Day• Hazy IPA 4.3%
Beavertown Neck Oil • Session Pale 4%
Aspall Cyder • Suffolk Cyder 4.5%
Guinness • Irish Dry Stout 4.1%
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£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.80

MIXER   •   HALF   •   FULL 
£2.10
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10

£1.60
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60

Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
Diet Coke
Lemonade
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry juice
Red Bull

£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£3.80
£2.20
£2.20

                                    FULL 
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic
Fever-Tree Naturally Light
Fever-Tree Mediterranean
Fever-Tree Elderflower
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer
Appletiser
Strathmore Still Water
Strathmore Sparkling Water

S O F T  D R I N K S

Espresso Martini
Absolut Vanilia, Kahlua, espresso, sugar

French Martini
Absolut Vanilia, Chambord, pineapple juice, lemon 
juice, sugar

Moatwood Sour
Moatwood, vanilla Monin, lemon juice, orange bitters, 
aquafaba

Negroni
Moatwood, Punt e Mes, Campari

Mojito
Havana 3YR, mint, lime, sugar, soda

Raspberri Cosmopolitan
Absolut Raspberri, cranberry juice, Cointreau, 
lime juice, sugar

Rhubarb Bramble
Warner Edwards Rhubarb Gin, lemon juice, sugar, 
crème de mûre

Wise Old Fashioned
Woodford Reserve, orange bitters, sugar 

£9.00

£8.50

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£8.50

£8.50

£10.00

C O C K T A I L S

Fairfields Farm Crisps
Lightly Salted, Salt and Vinegar, Cheese and Onion, Sweet Chilli

£1.80

V O D K A
Smirnoff 37.5%
Suffolk Distillery Salted Caramel & 
Toffee Vodka Liqueur 28%
Grey Goose 40%
Absolut Citron 40%
Absolut Raspberri 38%
Absolut Vanilia 38%

£6.00
£7.40

£8.20
£7.40
£7.40
£7.40

S I N G L E  •  D O U B L E  
£3.50
£4.20

£4.60
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

L O N D O N  D R Y  G I N  
Tanqueray 43.1%
Hendrick’s 41.4%
Moatwood Premium Suffolk Gin 40%

F L A V O U R E D  G I N
Suffolk Distillery Strawberry and 
Cucumber 40%
Warner Edwards Rhubarb 40%
Warner Edwards Elderflower 40%
Warner Edwards Lemon Balm 43%
Tiptree English Pink 40%
Jaffa Cake Gin 42%
Warner Edwards Pink Berry • Gin 0%

£6.20
£7.40
£7.80

£7.80

£7.80
£7.40
£8.20
£7.80
£7.40
£6.60

£3.60
£3.90
£4.20

£4.20

£4.40
£4.20
£4.60
£4.40
£4.40
£3.80

S C O T C H / W H I S K E Y
Monkey Shoulder 40%
Jameson 40%
Slane Irish Whiskey 40%
Sheepdog Peanut Butter Whiskey 35%
Talisker 10 Year Old Whisky 45.8%

£7.00
£6.20
£6.40
£7.40
£8.60

£4.00
£3.60
£3.70
£4.20
£4.80

B O U R B O N
Woodford Reserve 43.2% 
Jack Daniel's 40% 
Jack Daniel's Honey 40%
Buffalo Trace  40%
Sazerac Rye 45%

£8.40
£6.80
£6.80
£6.60
£9.40

S I N G L E  •  D O U B L E  

£4.70
£3.90
£3.90
£3.80
£5.20

R U M
Goslings Black Seal 40% 
Kraken Rum 40%
Sailor Jerry 40% 
Bacardi Coconut Rum 32%

£7.20
£6.40
£6.20
£6.00

£4.10
£3.70
£3.60
£3.50

L I Q U E U R
Baileys 17%
Disaronno 28%
Kahlúa 20%
Pimm’s 25% 
Southern Comfort 35%
Midori Melon Liqueur 20%

Jägermeister 35% 

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£16.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£4.50

T E Q U I L A
El Jimador Blanco 38%
El Jimador Reposado 38%
Ilegal Mezcal Reposado 40%

£4.00
£4.00
£6.50

S I N G L E  •  B O M B  •  4  B O M B S   

S P I R I T S

£3.50

B R A N D Y
Courvoisier VSOP 40%
Hine Rare VSOP 40%

£8.60
£11.40

£4.80
£6.00


