

DRAUGHT	PINT	2/3	HALF	1/3
Other Monkey Brewing Great Journey Begins · Pale Ale 4.5%	£6.10	£4.30	£3.10	£2.00
Other Monkey Brewing Sank In Submarine Light · NEIPA 6.0%	£7.60	£5.30	£3.90	£2.50
Other Monkey Brewing Dreaming of Evil · Sweet Stout 4.7%	£5.90	£4.10	£3.00	£2.00
Other Monkey Brewing Forsake Future Days · Helles Lager 4.0%	£5.80	£4.10	£3.00	£2.00
Camden Hells · Pale Lager 4.6%	£6.70	£4.70	£3.40	£2.00
Paulaner Münchner Hell · Munich Lager 4.9%	£5.80	£4.10	£3.00	£2.00
Estrella Galicia · Premium Spanish Lager 4.7%	£6.70	£4.70	£3.40	£2.00
LERVIG House Party · Norwegian Unfiltered Pale 4.0%	£6.20	£4.30	£3.20	£2.00
Level Head • Session Pale Ale 4%	£6.50	£4.60	£3.30	£2.00
Prior Life • All day IPA 3.4%	£5.20	£3.60	£2.70	£2.00
Hazy Day• Hazy IPA 4.3%	£6.50	£4.60	£3.30	£2.00
Beavertown Neck Oil • Session Pale 4%	£7.10	£5.00	£3.60	£2.50
Aspall Cyder · Suffolk Cyder 4.5%	£5.60	£3.90	£2.90	£2.00
Guinness · Irish Dry Stout 4.1%	£6.70	£4.70	£3.40	£2.00

CASK	PINT	2/3	HALF	1/3
Other Monkey Brewing Four Candles · Golden Ale 3.8%	£4.90	£3.40	£2.50	£2.00
Other Monkey Brewing Ten Thousand Lies · Best Bitter 4.5%	£4.90	£3.40	£2.50	£2.00
Colchester Brewery Colchester Number 1 • Local Best Bitter 4.1%	£4.90	£3.40	£2.50	£2.00
Yardbird • Pale Ale 4%	£4.90	£3.40	£2.50	£2.00
Road Hog • House Bitter 4%	£4.90	£3.40	£2.50	£2.00

BOTTLES & CANS

Delirium Tremens • Belgian Blonde Beer 8.5% 330ml				
Delirium Red • Belgian Fruit Beer 8.0% 330ml				
Delirium Nocturnum • Belgian Dark Beer 8.5% 330ml				
Früli • Belgian White Strawberry Beer 4.1% 330ml				
Peroni · Lager 5.1% 330ml				
Sol • Mexican Lager 4.2% 330ml	£3.90			

Mongozo Mango · Belgian Fruit Beer 3.6% 330ml £5.80
Mongozo Coconut · Belgian Fruit Beer 3.6% 330ml £5.80
Mongozo Pilsner · Premium Pilsner 5% 330ml £5.80
Old Mout Cider Berries and Cherries • Cider 4% 500ml £5.80
Old Mout Cider Pineapple and Raspberry · Cider 4% 500ml £5.80
Old Mout Cider Kiwi and Lime · Cider 4% 500ml £5.80

NO & LOW

Peroni Libera • Alcohol Free Lager 0.0% 330ml	£4.	20
Paulaner Hefe Weisse • Alcohol Free Weissbier 0.0% 500ml	£4.	20
Old Mout Berries and Cherries · Alcohol Free Cider 0.0% 500ml	£4	40

Lervig No Worries · Non Alcoholic IPA 0.5% 330ml£4.20Guinness · Alcohol Free Stout 0.0% 440ml£5.80

WINE	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Dea Del Mare Pinot Grigio • Italy 12.5%	£6.10	£7.30	£9.70	£24.40
Roundstone Bay Sauvignon Blanc • NZ 12.5%	£7.40	£8.90	£11.80	£29.60
Dea Del Mare Pinot Grigio • Blush Italy 12%	£6.10	£7.30	£9.70	£24.40
KWV Collection Chardonnay • South Africa 13%	£6.10	£7.30	£9.70	£24.40
The Accomplice Shiraz • Australia 13.5%	£6.10	£7.30	£9.70	£24.40
Vinecrafter Merlot • South Africa 14.5%	£6.10	£7.30	£9.70	£24.40
Camarada Malbec • Argentina 13%	£6.30	£7.50	£10.00	£25.00
Dea del Mare Prosecco • Italy 11%	£6.90			£27.40

HOT DRI	NKS Milk Alternatives Available		
	SINGLE · DOUBLE · CUP		CUP
Espresso	£2.00 £3.00	Flat White	£3.00
Americano	£3.00	Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Latte	£3.50	Mocha	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.50	Tea (English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea)	£2.00



COCKTAILS	
Espresso Martini £9.00 Absolut Vanilia, Kahlua, espresso, sugar	Mojito Havana 3YR, mint, lime, sugar, soda
French Martini £8.50 Absolut Vanilia, Chambord, pineapple juice, lemon juice, sugar	Raspberri Cosmopolitan £8.50 Absolut Raspberri, cranberry juice, Cointreau, lime juice, sugar
Moatwood Sour £9.00 Moatwood, vanilla Monin, lemon juice, orange bitters, aquafaba	Rhubarb Bramble Warner Edwards Rhubarb Gin, lemon juice, sugar, crème de mûre £8.50
Negroni £9.00 Moatwood, Punt e Mes, Campari	Wise Old Fashioned £10.00 Woodford Reserve, orange bitters, sugar

VODKA	SINGLE .	N N II R I F	BRANDY	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Smirnoff 37.5%	£3.50	£6.00	Courvoisier VSOP 40%	£4.80	£8.60
Suffolk Distillery Salted Caramel &	£4.20	£7.40	Hine Rare VSOP 40%	£6.00	£11.40
Toffee Vodka Liqueur 28%	27.20	27.40	Time Rail & Co. 7575	20.00	2
Grey Goose 40%	£4.60	£8.20	BOURBON		
Absolut Citron 40%	£4.20	£7.40	Woodford Reserve 43.2%	£4.70	£8.40
Absolut Raspberri 38%	£4.20	£7.40	Jack Daniel's 40%	£3.90	£6.80
Absolut Vanilia 38%	£4.20	£7.40	Jack Daniel's Honey 40%	£3.90	£6.80
			Buffalo Trace 40%	£3.80	£6.60
LONDON DRY GIN			Sazerac Rye 45%	£5.20	£9.40
Tanqueray 43.1%	£3.60	£6.20	TEOULIA		
Hendrick's 41.4%	£3.90	£7.40	TEQUILA 700/	04.00	
Moatwood Premium Suffolk Gin 40%	£4.20	£7.80	El Jimador Blanco 38%	£4.00	
			El Jimador Reposado 38%	£4.00	
FLAVOURED GIN	04.00	07.00	llegal Mezcal Reposado 40%	£6.50	
Suffolk Distillery Strawberry and	£4.20	£7.80	RUM		
Cucumber 40%	C 4 4 0	67.00	Goslings Black Seal 40%	£4.10	£7.20
Warner Edwards Rhubarb 40%	£4.40 £4.20	£7.80 £7.40	Kraken Rum 40%	£3.70	£6.40
Warner Edwards Elderflower 40%	£4.20 £4.60	£7.40 £8.20	Sailor Jerry 40%	£3.60	£6.20
Warner Edwards Lemon Balm 43%	£4.60 £4.40	£6.20 £7.80	Bacardi Coconut Rum 32%	£3.50	£6.00
Tiptree English Pink 40% Jaffa Cake Gin 42%	£4.40 £4.40	£7.60 £7.40			
	£3.80	£6.60	LIQUEUR		
Warner Edwards Pink Berry · Gin 0%	13.00	20.00	Baileys 17%	£3.50	£6.00
SCOTCH/WHISKEY			Disaronno 28%	£3.50	£6.00
Monkey Shoulder 40%	£4.00	£7.00	Kahlúa 20%	£3.50	£6.00
Jameson 40%	£3.60	£6.20	Pimm's 25%	£3.50	£6.00
Slane Irish Whiskey 40%	£3.70	£6.40	Southern Comfort 35%	£3.50	£6.00
Sheepdog Peanut Butter Whiskey 35%		£7.40	Midori Melon Liqueur 20%	£3.50	£6.00
Talisker 10 Year Old Whisky 45.8%	£4.80	£8.60	1	SINGLE · BOMB ·	
Tanonor To Tour Old Willony 40.070	~-1.00	20.00	Jägermeister 35%	£3.50 £4.50	£16.00

SOFT DRIN	K S				
	MIXER	• HALF	• FULL		FULL
Coca-Cola	£1.60	£2.10	£4.00	Fever-Tree Indian Tonic	£2.60
Coca-Cola Zero	£1.40	£1.80	£3.50	Fever-Tree Naturally Light	£2.60
Diet Coke	£1.40	£1.80	£3.50	Fever-Tree Mediterranean	£2.60
Lemonade	£1.40	£1.80	£3.50	Fever-Tree Elderflower	£2.60
Orange Juice	£1.60	£2.10	£4.00	Fever-Tree Ginger Ale	£2.60
Pineapple Juice	£1.60	£2.10	£4.00	Fever-Tree Ginger Beer	£2.60
Apple Juice	£1.60	£2.10	£4.00	Appletiser	£3.80
Cranberry juice	£1.60	£2.10	£4.00	Strathmore Still Water	£2.20
Red Bull			£3.80	Strathmore Sparkling Water	£2.20

£1.80

Fairfields Farm Crisps Lightly Salted, Salt and Vinegar, Cheese and Onion, Sweet Chilli